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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         51.850,00         29.625,37         22.224,63  57,14         29.625,37              0,00  57,14         29.625,37              0,00  57,14         29.625,37              0,00  57,14

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         32.970,00         19.177,28         13.792,72  58,17         19.177,28              0,00  58,17         19.177,28              0,00  58,17         19.177,28              0,00  58,17

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 20.603,00         11.892,39          8.710,61  57,72         11.892,39              0,00  57,72         11.892,39              0,00  57,72         11.892,39              0,00  57,72

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           3.070,00          2.570,70            499,30  83,74          2.570,70              0,00  83,74          2.570,70              0,00  83,74          2.570,70              0,00  83,74

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 45.899,00              0,00         45.899,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                 4.500,00          2.552,05          1.947,95  56,71          2.552,05              0,00  56,71          2.552,05              0,00  56,71          2.552,05              0,00  56,71

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                37.601,00         22.586,42         15.014,58  60,07         22.586,42              0,00  60,07         22.586,42              0,00  60,07         22.586,42              0,00  60,07

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 6.845,00              0,00          6.845,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            203.338,00         88.404,21        114.933,79  43,48         88.404,21              0,00  43,48         88.404,21              0,00  43,48         88.404,21              0,00  43,48

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              203.338,00         88.404,21        114.933,79  43,48         88.404,21              0,00  43,48         88.404,21              0,00  43,48         88.404,21              0,00  43,48

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                  4.800,00          4.785,00             15,00  99,69          4.785,00              0,00  99,69            664,55          4.120,45  13,84            664,55              0,00  13,84

      G/51B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                10.270,00              0,00         10.270,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          10.000,00            281,50          9.718,50   2,82            281,50              0,00   2,82            281,50              0,00   2,82            281,50              0,00   2,82

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                 1.000,00            250,00            750,00  25,00            250,00              0,00  25,00             39,40            210,60   3,94             39,40              0,00   3,94

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00          8.101,00          6.899,00  54,01          8.101,00              0,00  54,01          8.101,00              0,00  54,01          8.101,00              0,00  54,01

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                   500,00            480,11             19,89  96,02            480,11              0,00  96,02            287,58            192,53  57,52            287,58              0,00  57,52

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.065,00          2.048,00             17,00  99,18          2.048,00              0,00  99,18          1.324,00            724,00  64,12          1.142,00            182,00  55,30

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00            500,00              0,00 100,00            500,00              0,00 100,00              2,47            497,53   0,49              2,47              0,00   0,49

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                   365,00            184,10            180,90  50,44            184,10              0,00  50,44            184,10              0,00  50,44            184,10              0,00  50,44

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                   100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 1.100,00             46,76          1.053,24   4,25             46,76              0,00   4,25             46,76              0,00   4,25             46,76              0,00   4,25

      G/51B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             81,11            -81,11   0,00             81,11              0,00   0,00             81,11              0,00   0,00             65,22             15,89   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      5.000,00          3.221,44          1.778,56  64,43          3.221,44              0,00  64,43          1.734,60          1.486,84  34,69          1.734,60              0,00  34,69

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          8.000,00            485,00          7.515,00   6,06            485,00              0,00   6,06            485,00              0,00   6,06            485,00              0,00   6,06

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 20.000,00          8.479,06         11.520,94  42,40          8.479,06              0,00  42,40          3.843,81          4.635,25  19,22          2.999,62            844,19  15,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               36.060,00         49.216,66        -13.156,66 136,49         49.216,66              0,00 136,49         18.321,77         30.894,89  50,81         18.321,77              0,00  50,81

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            49.490,00         46.349,32          3.140,68  93,65         46.349,32              0,00  93,65         24.021,96         22.327,36  48,54         24.021,96              0,00  48,54

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 100,00            115,95            -15,95 115,95            115,95              0,00 115,95            115,95              0,00 115,95            115,95              0,00 115,95

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                             500,00            247,36            252,64  49,47            247,36              0,00  49,47            247,36              0,00  49,47            247,36              0,00  49,47

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            186.850,00        124.872,37         61.977,63  66,83        124.872,37              0,00  66,83         59.782,92         65.089,45  32,00         58.740,84          1.042,08  31,44

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         186.850,00        124.872,37         61.977,63  66,83        124.872,37              0,00  66,83         59.782,92         65.089,45  32,00         58.740,84          1.042,08  31,44

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 3.000,00          1.365,05          1.634,95  45,50          1.365,05              0,00  45,50          1.365,05              0,00  45,50          1.365,05              0,00  45,50

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                      3.542,00          2.460,83          1.081,17  69,48          2.460,83              0,00  69,48          2.460,83              0,00  69,48          2.460,83              0,00  69,48

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              3.219.090,00      1.503.244,54      1.715.845,46  46,70      1.503.244,54              0,00  46,70      1.503.244,54              0,00  46,70      1.500.673,96          2.570,58  46,62

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.225.632,00      1.507.070,42      1.718.561,58  46,72      1.507.070,42              0,00  46,72      1.507.070,42              0,00  46,72      1.504.499,84          2.570,58  46,64

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.225.632,00      1.507.070,42      1.718.561,58  46,72      1.507.070,42              0,00  46,72      1.507.070,42              0,00  46,72      1.504.499,84          2.570,58  46,64

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 3.087,00              0,00          3.087,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 72.522,00         75.509,55         -2.987,55 104,12         75.509,55              0,00 104,12         55.519,55         19.990,00  76,56         55.519,55              0,00  76,56

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             75.609,00         75.509,55             99,45  99,87         75.509,55              0,00  99,87         55.519,55         19.990,00  73,43         55.519,55              0,00  73,43

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               75.609,00         75.509,55             99,45  99,87         75.509,55              0,00  99,87         55.519,55         19.990,00  73,43         55.519,55              0,00  73,43

      G/51B/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                120.000,00         49.929,00         70.071,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00         49.929,00         70.071,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61



**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       120.000,00         49.929,00         70.071,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61         49.929,00              0,00  41,61

***   174201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.811.431,00      1.845.785,55      1.965.645,45  48,43      1.845.785,55              0,00  48,43      1.760.706,10         85.079,45  46,20      1.757.093,44          3.612,66  46,10

****  1742  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             3.811.431,00      1.845.785,55      1.965.645,45  48,43      1.845.785,55              0,00  48,43      1.760.706,10         85.079,45  46,20      1.757.093,44          3.612,66  46,10
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         51.850,00              0,00         51.850,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         32.970,00              0,00         32.970,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 20.603,00              0,00         20.603,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           3.070,00              0,00          3.070,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 45.899,00              0,00         45.899,00              0,00

      G/51B/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                37.601,00              0,00         37.601,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 6.845,00              0,00          6.845,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            203.338,00              0,00        203.338,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              203.338,00              0,00        203.338,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                  4.800,00              0,00          4.800,00              0,00

      G/51B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                11.000,00           -730,00         10.270,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00            500,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.200,00           -135,00          2.065,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00            365,00            365,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                   100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 1.100,00              0,00          1.100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               36.060,00              0,00         36.060,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            49.490,00              0,00         49.490,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            186.850,00              0,00        186.850,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         186.850,00              0,00        186.850,00              0,00

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                      3.542,00              0,00          3.542,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              3.219.090,00              0,00      3.219.090,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.225.632,00              0,00      3.225.632,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.225.632,00              0,00      3.225.632,00              0,00

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 3.087,00              0,00          3.087,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 72.522,00              0,00         72.522,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             75.609,00              0,00         75.609,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               75.609,00              0,00         75.609,00              0,00

      G/51B/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00



**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

***   174201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.811.431,00              0,00      3.811.431,00              0,00

****  1742  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             3.811.431,00              0,00      3.811.431,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            3.811.431,00      1.845.785,55      1.965.645,45  48,43      1.845.785,55              0,00  48,43      1.760.706,10         85.079,45  46,20      1.757.093,44          3.612,66  46,10
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***** TOTAL                                            3.811.431,00              0,00      3.811.431,00              0,00


